PACKAGED  TERMINAL
AIR CONDITIONERS
T H E  E X P E R T S  I N  R O O M  A I R  C O N D I T I O N I N G
3
Friedrich Engineered for quiet performance.
Improved air distribution for better comfort
Tangential blower wheel has nearly 5x the surface area of a typical fan
used on other PTACS. The result is more uniform airflow over a wider path

LATERAL DUCT ADAPTER
PDXDAA
Attaches to the Friedrich PTAC/PTHP unit to direct up to 35% of the total
airflow to a second room.  The unit-mounted duct plenum features a front-
mounted aluminum grille that has two positions to provide the most optimal
air direction.  The air may be directed to either the left or the right of the
unit through the supplied 3.5 H" x 7 W" x 47" L plenum.  Plenum may be cut
to length by the installer.  Kit includes duct plenum, front grille, 47" duct
extension, duct discharge grille, duct end cap and all necessary mounting
hardware.
LATERAL DUCT EXTENSION
PDXDEA
Additional 3.5 H" x 7" W x 47" L plenum for use with the LATERAL DUCT
ADAPTER.  A maximum of 3 duct extensions total may be used.  Note:
Ducted airflow is reduced as duct length is increased.
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15 & 20A
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
RT6	 WRT1
EMRT1,  EMWRT1
PXAA

Wireless thermostat with occupancy sensor.
EMOCT	 EMRAF
Online connection kit.	 Remote access fee.
REMOTE THERMOSTAT ESCUTCHEON KIT
PDXRTA
Kit contains escutcheons that can be placed over the factory control buttons
when a remote wall mounted thermostat is used. The escutcheon directs
the user to the wall thermostat for operation and retains the LED window to
display error codes and diagnostic information. 10 pack.
CONDUIT KIT /JUNCTION BOX
PXCJA
Hard wire conduit kit with junction box for 208/230V and 265V units (subbase
not required). Kit includes a means of quick disconnect for easy removal of the
chassis.
Length
PXPC23000 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 00 kW  (for use PDE models only) 6 ft.
PXPC23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.0 kW 6 ft.
PXPC23020 LCDI 230V 20A Cord - 3.0 kW 6 ft.
PXPC23030 LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 6 ft.
PXPC26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord - 2.0 kW 18 inches
PXPC26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord - 3.0 kW 18 inches
PXPC26530 Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 18 inches
Deep wall sleeve extension PDXWSEXT18 shown with
weather panel in place
Commercial_PTAC_Brochure_2014	 Printed in USA
SPECIFICATIONS